Air service units
Series 1700
2
A
IR
 T
R
E

15
0
Order codes
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Example: 17322A.D
Size 3 regulator with integrated pressure gauge, Aluminium body, G3/8” connections, 0 - 12 bar
17
Size, body and connections
022A : Zinc alloy body, connections G1/8” (only for size 1)
022B : Zinc alloy body, connections G1/4” (only for size 1)
122A : Technopolymer body, connections G1/8” (only for size 1)
122B : Technopolymer body, connections G1/4” (only for size 1)
222A : Aluminium body, connections G1/4” (only for size 2)
222B : Aluminium body, connections G3/8” (only for size 2)
322A : Aluminium body, connections G3/8” (only for size 3)
322B : Aluminium body, connections G1/2” (only for size 3)
322A D.
FRL_SERIE_1700_CATALOGO GENERALE_EN.indd   110FRL_SERIE_1700_CATALOGO GENERALE_EN.indd   110 22/06/2021   13:50:2922/06/2021   13:50:29
Air service units